Performance and Versatility
Made for the Professional.
The NEW Quick Carbide Tip Change Masonry Bits have a one-
piece hardened carbon steel body and hex shank to provide a
stronger bit that will not disassemble when drilling in deep or
tough materials. They are hammer drill rated with a carbide
grade tip for faster penetration, easier drilling and longer bit life.
Versatility and Value

•	 Set includes diameters and lengths most commonly used by electricians.
Specifications
Order Information
DISTRIBUTED BY:
Tel: 800.435.0786
Fax: 800.451.2632
Tel: 866.384.8813
Fax: 800.524.2853
Tel: +1.815.397.7070
Fax: +1.815.397.9247
USA
CAN
ADA
IN
TERN
ATION
AL
www.greenlee.com • MA-5622  06/2011
4455 Boeing Drive • Rockford, IL 61109-2988 • USA • 815-397-7070
©2011 Greenlee Textron Inc. • An ISO 9001 Company • Printed in USA
Greenlee Textron Inc. is a subsidiary of Textron Inc.
Cat. No. UPC No. Description QTY.
MAS-1/2 04943 1/2" MASONRY DRILL BIT, (POP) 1
MAS-1/4 26322 1/4" MASONRY DRILL BIT (POP) 1
MAS-1/8 02162 1/8" MASONRY DRILL BIT (POP) 1
MAS-3/16 26315 3/16" MASONRY DRILL BIT (POP) 1
MAS-3/8 19202 3/8" MASONRY DRILL BIT (POP) 1
MAS-5/16 04942 5/16" MASONRY DRILL BIT (POP) 1
MAS-5/32 04941 5/32" MASONRY DRILL BIT (POP) 1
MAS-SET 26318 MASONRY DRILL SET (POP)
INCLUDES: (1) 1/4", (1) 3/16", (1) 3/8", (1) 5/32" 1
MAS-SET-9 02145 HEX QUICK CHANGE MASONRY BIT KIT (POP) INCLUDES:
(1) 1/2", (2) 1/4", (2) 3/16", (1) 3/8", (1) 5/16", (2) 5/32" 1